Time

09:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

Atrium seating

Atrium
area
Acro area for
practice
Cryptic Acro with Alex
Crosswords (forma fortis)
with Dr John hand to hand
Intermediate
level

Atrium Main hall
Tying knots- ' Improvisation
general games
purpose, with Olga

rigging &
other with Lee
Bar flair Beginners
with Simon. Diabolo
All levels. with Dave
(Please bring
own kit where
possible)
Contact Ball. Site swap
With Truan. theory.
Begl/ int Beginners/inte
rmediate.
With Lee
Club combat Beginners
tournament passing.
Hosted by Jon | With Alan +
Peat Paul
Balancing on a Hat juggling.
chair. With Francis.
All levels. All levels
with Ellis

DN Games NN Hall closed for

show set up

Show doors
open 7pm

Gym

Unicycle
space
Beginners
workshops
provided by
JUST

Gym Dining hall Outside
German wheel Unicycle
11.00-12.30 Beginners space Trials
absolute welcome area
beginners With fiona

trapeze with
Mahum (max 6
ppl)
Covering basic
techniques and
shapes on the

Beginners hoop.
With Claire

trapeze.
1-2.30 Hoop splitting
Improvers/ with Margot.
intermediate All levels
trapeze with
Claire (max
8ppl) Beginners
Experience on | German wheel
a trapeze with fiona

necessary and



