Time	Atrium seating area	Atrium	Atrium	Main hall	Gym	Gym	Dining hall	Outside
09:30		Registration						
10:00								
11:00		Acro area for practice	Tying knots- general purpose, rigging & other with Lee	Improvisation games with Olga	Unicycle space Beginners workshops provided by JUST	11.00-12.30 absolute beginners trapeze with Mahum (max 6	German wheel Beginners welcome With fiona	Unicycle space Trials area
12:00			Bar flair with Simon. All levels. (Please bring own kit where possible)	Beginners Diabolo with Dave		ppl) Covering basic techniques and shapes on the trapeze.	Beginners hoop. With Claire	
13:00	Cryptic Crosswords with Dr John	Acro with Alex (forma fortis) hand to hand Intermediate level	Contact Ball. With Truan. Beg/ int	Site swap theory. Beginners/inte rmediate. With Lee		1-2.30 Improvers/ intermediate trapeze with Claire (max	Hoop splitting with Margot. All levels	
14:00			Club combat tournament Hosted by Jon Peat	Beginners passing. With Alan + Paul		8ppl) Experience on a trapeze necessary and	Beginners German wheel with fiona	
15:00			Balancing on a chair. All levels. with Ellis	Hat juggling. With Francis. All levels				
16:00		Gam	ies	Hall closed for				
17:00				show set up				
18:00								
19:00				Show doors				
20:00				open 7pm				
21:00								
22:00	School closes							